
FALL 2023 

CHECK YOUR MEAL PLAN BALANCE 
 
 
 

Week Target Balance 
Beginning Balance 

Meal Plan 1 
$1,860 

Meal Plan 2 
$2,260 

Meal Plan 3 
$2,760 

1 Sunday, August 27, 2023 $1,808 $2,197 $2,683 

2 Sunday, September 3, 2023 $1,688 $2,051 $2,504 

3 Sunday, September 10, 2023 $1,567 $1,904 $2,326 

4 Sunday, September 17, 2023 $1,447 $1,758 $2,147 

5 Sunday, September 24, 2023 $1,326 $1,611 $1,968 

6 Sunday, October 1, 2023 $1,206 $1,465 $1,789 

7 Sunday, October 8, 2023 $1,119 $1,360 $1,661 

8 Sunday, October 15, 2023 $999 $1,214 $1,482 

9 Sunday, October 22, 2023 $878 $1,067 $1,303 

10 Sunday, October 29, 2023 $758 $921 $1,124 

11 Sunday, November 5, 2023 $637 $774 $946 

12 Sunday, November 12, 2023 $517 $628 $767 

13 Sunday, November 19, 2023 $396 $481 $588 

14 Sunday, November 26, 2023 $327 $398 $486 

15 Sunday, December 3, 2023 $207 $251 $307 

16 Sunday, December 10, 2023 $86 $105 $128 

17 Sunday, December 17, 2023 $0 $0 $0 
 


